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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/12/2021

Showbill: 163 Class: PHBA 3460 Amateur Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Stephen Shank, MARK SHERIDAN, Jeannie Young

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Katherine Casey
Bowling Green, KY2016

Im Dressed In Blond

PHBA - 91704

Katherine Casey

PHBA - 108055

3208

Sire/Dam: (Im Good Undressed x Blond N Blushing)

2 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2955

Sire/Dam: (Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles)

3

Z
Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

3246

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

4 MaKenna Carver
Cherokee, IA
MaKenna Carver
Cherokee, IA

2016

Gorgeous Playboy

PHBA - 92242

Susan Carver

PHBA - 97083

2953

Sire/Dam: (BR Georgeous George x Invite Kim )

5

Z
Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2014

A New Man

PHBA - 89937

Debra Barnes

PHBA - 70867

2975

Sire/Dam: (Batt Man x Zip Rap Rageous)

Z
Lacy Pettis
Panama City , FL2014

A Mocha Latte

PHBA - 90837

Lacy Pettis

PHBA - 67314

3189DQ

Sire/Dam: (A Blazing Impulse  x Chasengold)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3246
3208
2955
2953
2975

3208
2955
3246
2953
2975

3rd Judge: 

3208
2955
2953
3246
2975

4th Judge: 

2955
3208
3246
2953
2975
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